This  drawing and its specifications are the property of  ENCONNEX
and  shall  not  be  copied,  reproduced, or used in  whole or  in part,
as  the  basis  for the  manufacture  or sale  of  items without  written
permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon the latest
available information and is subject to change without notice.
C20/C13
SJT 16AWG 3C BK
105°C 300V VW-1
EC
X-
C1
4 ECX-C15
WHITE
GREEN
BLACK
BL
AC
K
W
HI
TE
GR
EE
N
E
NL
ECX-C14
x±30
63
-4
N
L
MARKING: MARKING:
13A 250V~
K E488276
ECX-C13
ECX-C15
13A 250V~
K E488276
ECX-C20
LABEL
O.D. 8.3 +0.3
-0 mm
1.ALL PARTS MUST BE ROHS COMPLIANT.
2.TEMP RATING MUST 105°C MINIMUM.
3.DIAMETER OF CORDAGE MUST BETWEEN 8.3mm to 8.6mm.
4.CORD TYPE, WIRE GUAGE, TEMP RATING, UL,CUL APPROVAL
MUST BE EXIBITED ON OUTER COVERING OF POWER CORD.
5.LENGTH IDENTIFIED BY x IN (FT) OR M IS CONTAINED
WITHIN THE PART NUMBER.
EXAMPLE ECX-C14C15-16AWG-3FT(2M)
ECX-C20C13-14AWG-
X-90R
KOMAL PARAB
A 10/31/2019 KP/RF
A
10/31/2019
10/31/2019R. FAULKNER